
$688,000

399 VODDEN STREET E 64, BRAMPTON, ON
L6V 3V1
https://linaandteam.com

Fabulous 3Bdrm Th with 3 Bath, Finished Basement W/Kitchen,
Bed and Full Bath In Quiet Family Neighborhood. Good Size
Backyard. Feat Mature Landscaping, Parks & Trails, Home Boasts
Open Concept Layout W/Plantation Shutters On First Flr & W/Out
To B/Yard. Includes Engineered H/Wood Flooring, White Cabinets,
S/S Appliances. Bsmt. Professionally Finished; Open Concept
Fam./Entertainment Area […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Condo & Other

• Condo Apartment

• Active

Basics
Sale/Rent Type: For Sale Category: Condo Apartment

Type: Residential Condo & Other Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths



Building Details
Living Area Range: 1200-1399 Garage Parking Spaces: 1, 2

Tax Annual Amount: 3497.65 CoolingYN: No

Agent and Agency Details
Agency: RE/MAX GOLD REALTY INC.

Amenities & Features
View: No Cooling: Central Air

Fireplace: No Basement: Finished

Sauna: No


